Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Slalom

Rang StNr
Damen
1 13
2 14
3 12
4 11
5 3
6 5
Herren
1 26
2 27
3 6
4 24
5 23
6 18
7 21
8 2
9 8
10 17
1" 9
12 15
13 4
14 25
15 19
16 7
17 1
18 10

Mittwoch, 28. Janner 2015, 20:47

Name

STOCKL Ingrid
RUMPFHUBER Ingrid
EDER Elfi

KRIEGLER Ulrike
ECKER Renate
TRAUNER Petra

ENN Hans

GIRARDELLI Marc
TRUSCHNER Christoph
SCHIFFERER Andi
RIEDLSPERGER Ernst
WINKLER Ernst
STEINER Jimmy
BRUGGL Michael
ROTTMANN Wolfgang
STEINACHER Hans-Peter
NAGL Manfred

LEE Lang Andy

SEGL Georg
GRUGGER Hans
ZWILLING David
WALLNER Hans
PADOUREK Peter
NEWSOM Sean

Sex Klasse
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VIP's Damen
VIP's Damen
VIP's Damen
VIP's Damen
VIP's Damen
VIP's Damen

VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
VIP's Herren
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Nite-Race Zell am See 2015-VIP's

Zell am See

Zell am See Stadtzentrum, 28.01.2015

Ges.Zeit

13,07
13,57
13,78
15,49
15,82
19,47

11,64
1,79
11,92
11,96
12,52
12,78
12,99
13,18
13,52
13,82
13,84
14,01
14,10
14,35
14,58
15,41
17,81
27,32

Diff.

0,00
0,50
0,71
242
2,75
6,40

0,00
0,15
0,28
0,32
0,88
1,14
1,35
1,54
1,88
2,18
2,20
2,37
2,46
2,71
2,94
3,77
6,17
15,68
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